uelph
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Making a Difference

2022 Final Tax Rates

Property Class

RTC/RTQ

City Tax
Rate

Hospital
Levy

Total
City Levy

Education
Rate

Total
2022
Tax Rate

Residential

Residential

Residential - Farmland 1
Residential - Farmland 4

New Multi-residential
Multi-residential
Multi-residential - Farmland 1
Multi-residential - Farmland 4
New Multi-residential
Commercial

Commercial - Farmland 1
Commercial - Farmland 4
Commercial - Vacant Land
Commercial - Excess Land
Commercial- New Constr-Full
Commercial-New Constr-Excess
Commercial-Payment in Lieu
Industrial

Industrial - Farmland 4
Industrial - Vacant Land
Industrial - Excess land
Industrial - New Constr-Full
Industrial- New Constr-Excess
Industrial- Payment in Lieu
Pipelines

Farmlands

Managed Forests

BIA (Occupied)
BIA (Vacant)

RT, RP, RG
RD

R1

R4

NT

MT

M1

M4

ND

CT, ST, GT, DT
C1

c4

CX

Cu, suU

XT, YT, ZT
XU, ZU

CH, CF, CP, GF, CG, Cw, CZ,DG
IT, IH, LT
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IX

IV, IK, LU
JT, KT

Ju, KU

IH, IF, IK, IG

PT
FT
1L

1.030713%
0.000000%
0.773035%
1.030713%
1.030713%
1.841171%
0.773035%
1.841171%
0.000000%
1.896512%
0.773035%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
1.976392%
0.257678%
0.257678%

0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.000000%

1.030713%
0.000000%
0.773035%
1.030713%
1.030713%
1.841171%
0.773035%
1.841171%
0.000000%
1.896512%
0.773035%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
1.896512%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
2.272516%
1.976392%
0.257678%
0.257678%

0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.880000%
0.114750%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
1.102552%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
1.250000%
0.880000%
0.038250%
0.038250%

1.183713%
0.153000%
0.926035%
1.183713%
1.183713%
1.994171%
0.926035%
1.994171%
0.153000%
2.776512%
0.887785%
2.776512%
2.776512%
2.776512%
2.776512%
2.776512%
2.999064%
3.152516%
3.152516%
3.152516%
3.152516%
3.152516%
3.152516%
3.522516%
2.856392%
0.295928%
0.295928%

0.3376806%
0.3376806%




